Place

O 00 N Ul U1 W WIN -

B A DD DD WWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNRRERRERRRRPR PR PR
OV DN NP OOOMINODTUODNWNROUOVORNORRDNWNR,OCOUNNGOODODWNPRPRO

Last
1 Loss
1 Dershwitz
2 Yang
2 Buchwald
2 Copti
2 Spear
1 Lucchetti
1 Costin
1 Wiest
1 Shainberg
1 Josephs
1 Rodriguez Il
1 Ochs-Willard
1 Dukhvalov
1 Castro
1 O'Brien
2 Kim
2 Dershwitz
2 Pak
2 Moran
1 Chin
1 Yiu
1 Cai
2 Akrami
2 Liang
1 Steer
1 Sledeski
1 Argenzio
1 Kociolek
1 Colter
1 French
1 Monti
1 Lindsay
1 Wolfson
1 Mandel
1 Mackiewicz
1 Ryjik Jr
1 Palabrica
2 Streets
2 Lewicki
1 Zhao
2 Carothers
2 Herczak
1 Tibbitts
1 Stayner
1 Gokea

First
Geoffrey M
Eli R
Steven C
Isaac N
Charles
will
Stefano |
Michael V
Michael E
Jonah L
Michael |
Melvin
Jess

Denis
Hector
Duncan T
Daniel
Philip C
Peter S
SeanT
Edward
Josiah C
Raymond Y
David K
CalvinH
KieranJ
Nicholas
Vincent P
Tomek
Colin J
Martin G
Christophe
Cameron R
Daniel
Adam J
Andrew A
Alexander
Alex Rey
Kaito
Adam J
Eric
Nicholas B
Andrew
Travis W
John
Rienzi P

Division
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY

MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
BULGARIA

SO. CALIF.
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
Dom Rep
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
OREGON
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
KANSAS

NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
METRO NYC

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
B2011
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2009
C2011
B2010
A2010
B2011
C2011
B2010
C2011
B2011
B2011
A2008
B2011
A2010
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2010
B2010
B2009
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
C11
Cl1l1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92

Last
1 Paul
1 Ahn
1 Barja
1 Delchamps
1 Szczesniak
1 Li
1 Larsen
1 Kontos
1 Erb
1 Armijo
1 Meng
1 Kang
1 Hallsten
1 Borojerdi
1 Filteau
1 Mitrani
1 O'Cinneide
1 Davis
1 McCann
2 Rose
2 Benge
1 Piispanen
2 Turner
2 Soltysiak
1 Murphy
1 Austin
1 Theeman
1 Levine
1 Miurrelle
1 Dickinson
1 Yui
1 Cai
1 Friedman
1 Gokea
1 Chung
1 Dornjandaeng
2 Oh
2 Loft
1 Merchant
1 Buchwald
1 Scotti
2 Pukal
2 Jones
1 Hammarberg
1 Redhead
2 Turner

First
Nicholas A
Christofer
Wesley T
Alistair A
Michael
SeanV
Jeffrey G
Alexander
Mason A
Gabriel K
Jason
Jeffrey R
John R
Ameen
David J
Robert J
Hugh K
Joseph M
Quinn A
Patrick C
Jordan D
Eric A
Sean P
Jacob A
Blake A
Sam

Ben C
Seth K-H
Kalan J
Drew T
Dylan
JasonY
Jake L
Siegfried
Eugene H
Nitikorn
Justin H
Benjamin K
Julian T
Jonah E
EricT
Bartosz R
lan C
Stowe L
Ryan L
Gavin M

Division
GATEWAY FL
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
OREGON
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
SAN DIEGO
NORTH TEX
ORANGE CST
MT. VALLEY
GOLDCST FL
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL PA
MT. VALLEY
MT. VALLEY
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
NEWENGLAND

Classification
C2011
A2011
C2011
B2010
B2011
C2010
B2011
C2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
C2009
A2011
C2011
C2009
B2011
B2010
D2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
B2011
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2010
D2011
B2009
C2010
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2010
E2011
A2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
D2010
B2011
A2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
D2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
99

101
101
103
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
2 Natanzon
1 Meckling
1Llam
1 Emanuel
2 Zhuang
2 Thompson
2 Dobbins
2 Kwong
2 Lewicki
2 Rioux
1 Edwards
1 Bellamy
3 Vilar
3 Granet

3 Kupryjanczuk

1 Salko
1 Efthimion

1 Shen-Kinny

1 Pepe

1 Watson
1 Parker

2 Meckling
2 Spear

1 Choi

1 Gordon
1 Xu

1 Mills

1 Borojerdi
1 Donavan
1 Mendoza
1 Darwin
1 Weix

1 Braun

1 Sawyer
1 Berkay

1 Zhang

1 Gleeson
1 Yang

1 Quinton
1 Mitrani
1 Marquez
1 Kelly

1 Pelton

1 Harris

1 Qureshi
1 Bhaskar

First
Benjamin
Peter H
JonathanJ
GalenJ
Michael T
Khalil A
Charles M
Samuel J
Matthew F
Stephen R
Jackson A
Ryon W
Sean C
Elijah Z
Adrian
Drew B
Charles J
Lance D
Justin M
M. Mark
David L
William H
Logan S
Andrew Y
Blake D
Jerry
William A
Naveen
Spencer B
Marc S
William R
Derek P
Gabriel A
ColeJ
Deniz
Jacob
Andrew R
Jason
Tristan G
Joseph
Scott T
Eamonn
lanH
Matthew L
Afzal A
Dhananjay

Division
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL

S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS

CONNECTCUT

SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
OREGON

S. JERSEY
NORTH TEX
S. JERSEY
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
ORANGE CST
SAN DIEGO
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX

WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND

LONG ISLND

NEWENGLAND

NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
ORANGE CST
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
GOLDCST FL
PHILADELPH

Classification
D2011
C2010
C2010
C2011
B2010
E2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
B2010
E2010
U
B2011
D2011
E2011
C2011
C2010
C2011
B2010
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2009
C2010
C2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2010
C2011
E2011
C2010
D2011
C2010
C2010
D2010
D2011
C2011
E2011
C2011
U

U
E2011
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
162
164
164
166
167
167
167
170
171
172
172
172
172
172
177
178
178
178
178
182
183
184

Last
1 Cameron
1 Florencia
1 Piacentini
1 Nie
1 Wilson
1 Strauss
1 Hester
1 Dinelli
2 Beam
2 Brajdic
1 Flanagan
2 Annett
2 Walker
1 Hovander
1 George
1 Kieserman
1 Suero
1 Hutson
2 Ferrone
2 Adrianzen
1 Smith
1 Meola
1 Walker
2 Williams
2 Walker Ill
2 Monahan
2 Denecke
1 Van Bergen
3 Dalli
3 Fitzgerald
3 Lara
1 Iribar
1 Park
5 Wright
5 Bai
5 Zeiss
5 Bergstedt
5 Miller
1 Granatelli lll
4 Hsu
4 Jones
4 Holle
4 Karpenos
1 Cotter
1 Kelley
1 Eliasen

First
James H
Hector
Timothy V
David
Zachary D
Zachary H
Ryan
Mirco
David E
Joseph
Michael W
Kieran M
Hunter
Torin W
Evan C
Dean S
Rafael
Drew )
Austin P
Claudio A
Alex

Cory D
John R
Augustus S
L Alexande
Sean M
Christophe
Mark S
Jeffrey S
Jonathan R
Eduardo H
Alexander
Richard
Sam
Anthony X
Jacob A
Matthew
Harrison D
Anthony V
Gregory S
Kimari D
Nathaniel
Joseph
Liam G
Ben S
Andy

Division
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
OREGON
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW MEXICO
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
TENNESSEE
LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
MEXICO
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
INLAND EMP
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
TENNESSEE
VIRGINIA

Classification
E2011
C2011
C2011
D2010
E2011
E2011
E2011
U
E2011
E2011
E2011
E2009
E2011
C2010
E2011
E2010
u
E2011
E2011
U
E2011
u
D2010
E2011
B2011
E2011
D2010
U
C2011
D2011
D2010

New Rating/A4




Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 1
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Loss Ceoffrey M ORANGE CST USA A 2011
2 Dershwi t z Eli R NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
3T Yang Steven C S. JERSEY USA A 2011
3T Buchwal d I saac N MT. VALLEY USA A 2010
5T Copt i Charl es NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
5T Spear W HUDS- BERKS USA A 2011
7 Lucchetti Stefano | BULGARI A BUL A 2011
8 Costin M chael V SO CALIF. USA B 2011
9 W est M chael E OREGON USA A 2010
10 Shai nber g Jonah L WEST- ROCK USA B 2011
11 Josephs M chael | CAPI TOL USA A 2010
12 Rodri guez 111 Mel vin METRO NYC USA B 2010
13 Ochs-W 1l ard Jess NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
14 Dukhval ov Deni s NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
15 Castro Hect or WEST- ROCK DOM A 2010
16 O Brien Duncan T NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
17T Km Dani el NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
17 T Dershwitz Philip C NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
19 T Pak Peter S LONG | SLND USA A 2011
19 T Mran Sean T OREGON USA A 2009
21 Chin Edwar d METRO NYC USA C 2011
22 Yiu Josiah C SO CALIF. USA B 2010
23 Cai Raynond Y METRO NYC USA A 2010
24 T  Akram David K NORTH TEX USA B 2011
24 T Liang Calvin H SAN DI EGO USA C 2011
26 St eer Kieran J CANADA CAN B 2010
27 Sl edeski Ni chol as NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
28 Argenzi o Vi ncent P NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
29 Koci ol ek Tonek NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
30 Col ter Colin J NORTH TEX USA A 2008
31 French Martin G NORTH TEX USA B 2011
32 Mont i Christophe ILLINOS USA A 2010
33 Li ndsay Canmeron R ARl ZONA USA B 2010
34 Wl f son Dani el GECRG A USA A 2011
35 Mandel Adam J METRO NYC USA A 2011
36 Macki ewi cz Andrew A NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
37 Ryjik Jr Al exander VIRG NI A USA A 2011
38 Pal abri ca Al ex Rey SO, CALIF. USA B 2011
39 T Streets Kai t o NORTH CA USA A 2011
39 T Lewicki Adam J NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
41 Zhao Eric VI RG NI A USA B 2010
42 T Carothers Ni chol as B KANSAS USA B 2009
42 T Herczak Andr ew NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
44 Tibbitts Travis W SO CALIF. USA B 2010
45 St ayner John NORTH CA USA C 2011
46 Gokea Rienzi P METRO NYC USA B 2011
47 Paul Ni chol as A GATEWAY FL USA C 2011
48 Ahn Christofer QGULFCST TX USA A 2011
49 Barj a Wesley T N. CAROLI NA USA C 2011
50 Del chanps Alistair A ALABAVA USA B 2010
51 Szczesni ak M chael NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
52 Li Sean V NORTH CA USA C 2010
53 Larsen Jeffrey G  OREGON USA B 2011
54 Kont os Al exander CAPI TOL USA C 2011
55 Erb Mason A N. CAROLI NA USA C 2011
56 Armjo Gabriel K SAN DI EGO USA A 2011
57 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA A 2011
58 Kang Jeffrey R ORANGE CST USA C 2009
59 Hal | sten John R MT. VALLEY USA A 2011
60 Bor oj er di Aneen GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
61 Filteau David J COLORADO USA C 2009
62 M trani Robert J GOLDCST FL USA B 2011
63 O Ci nnei de Hugh K NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
64 Davi s Joseph M ST. LOU S USA D 2011
65 McCann Quinn A NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
66 T Rose Patrick C  NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
66 T Benge Jordan D N. CAROLI NA USA B 2011
68 Pi i spanen Eric A OREGON USA B 2011
69 T  Turner Sean P NEVENGLAND USA A 2010
69 T Soltysiak Jacob A ILLINO S USA B 2011
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 2
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 Mur phy Bl ake A CEORG A USA B 2011
72 Austin Sam LONG | SLND USA A 2010
73 Theeman Ben C WEST- ROCK USA D 2011
74 Levi ne Seth K-H CENTRAL PA USA B 2009
75 Murrelle Kal an J MTI.  VALLEY USA C 2010
76 Di cki nson Drew T MT. VALLEY USA C 2011
77 Yui Dyl an CAPI TOL USA B 2011
78 Cai Jason Y METRO NYC USA C 2011
79 Fri edman Jake L GOLDCST FL USA C 2010
80 Gokea Siegfried METRO NYC USA E 2011
81 Chung Eugene H CAPI TOL USA A 2011
82 Dor nj andaeng Ni ti korn GULFCST TX USA C 2011
83 T Oh Justin H NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
83 T Loft Benjam n K METRO NYC USA C 2011
85 Mer chant Julian T METRO NYC USA D 2011
86 Buchwal d Jonah E MT. VALLEY USA D 2010
87 Scot ti Eric T NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
88 T Pukal Bartosz R ILLINO S USA A 2011
88 T Jones lan C ORANGE CST USA C 2011
90 Hanmar ber g St owe L NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
91 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY USA B 2011
92 T  Turner Gavin M NEVENGLAND USA D 2011
92 T Natanzon Benj ami n NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
94 Meckl i ng Peter H COLORADO USA C 2010
95 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
96 Emanuel Galen J CAPI TOL USA C 2011
97 T  Zhuang M chael T S. JERSEY USA B 2010
97 T Thonpson Khalil A METRO NYC USA E 2011
99 T Dobbins Charles M N. CARCLI NA USA B 2011
99 T Kwong Samuel J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
101 T Lew cki Mat t hew F NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
101 T Rioux Stephen R S. JERSEY USA B 2010
103 Edwar ds Jackson A METRO NYC USA E 2010
104 Bel | any Ryon W HUDS- BERKS USA U
105 T Vilar Sean C CONNECTCUT USA B 2011
105 T G anet Elijah z SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
105 T Kupryjanczuk Adri an ILLINO S USA E 2011
108 Sal ko Drew B METRO NYC USA C 2011
109 Ef t hi mi on Charles J METRO NYC USA C 2010
110 Shen- Ki nny Lance D S. JERSEY USA C 2011
111 Pepe Justin M METRO NYC USA B 2010
112 Wat son M Mark NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
113 Par ker David L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
114 T Meckling WlliamH COLORADO USA C 2011
114 T Spear Logan S OREGON USA C 2011
116 Choi Andrew Y S. JERSEY USA D 2011
117 Gor don Bl ake D NORTH TEX USA B 2009
118 Xu Jerry S. JERSEY USA C 2010
119 MIls WlliamA NORTH TEX USA C 2011
120 Bor oj er di Naveen GOLDCST FL USA D 2011
121 Donavan Spencer B ORANGE CST USA D 2011
122 Mendoza Marc S SAN DI EGO USA C 2011
123 Dar wi n WlliamR N. CAROLI NA USA C 2010
124 Wi x Derek P NORTH TEX USA C 2011
125 Braun Gabriel A WESTERN WA USA E 2011
126 Sawyer Cole J NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
127 Ber kay Deni z LONG | SLND USA D 2011
128 Zhang Jacob NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
129 G eeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2010
130 Yang Jason NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
131 Qui nton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
132 M trani Joseph GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
133 Mar quez Scott T ORANGE CST USA E 2011
134 Kel l'y Eanonn N. CAROLI NA USA C 2011
135 Pel t on lan H METRO NYC USA U
136 Harris Mat t hew L UTAH S. | DA USA U
137 Qur eshi Afzal A GOLDCST FL USA E 2011
138 Bhaskar Dhananj ay PHI LADELPH USA D 2011
139 Caner on Janmes H CAPI TOL USA E 2011
140 Fl orenci a Hect or NORTH TEX USA C 2011
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 3
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
141 Pi acent i ni Ti mot hy V NEVWENGLAND USA C 2011
142 Ni e Davi d CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
143 W son Zachary D  WESTERN NY USA E 2011
144 Strauss Zachary H SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
145 Hest er Ryan NORTH TEX USA E 2011
146 Di nel I'i Mrco OREGON USA U
147 T Beam David E CONNECTCUT USA E 2011
147 T Brajdic Joseph LONG | SLND USA E 2011
149 Fl anagan M chael W LONG | SLND USA E 2011
150 T Annett Ki eran M NORTH CA USA E 2009
150 T Wwal ker Hunt er SO CALIF. USA E 2011
152 Hovander Torin W NEW MEXI CO USA C 2010
153 Ceor ge Evan C CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
154 Ki eser man Dean S METRO NYC USA E 2010
155 Suero Raf ael PHI LADELPH USA U
156 Hut son Drew J TENNESSEE USA E 2011
157 T Ferrone Austin P LONG | SLND USA E 2011
157 T Adrianzen Claudio A ORANGE CST USA U
159 Smth Al ex LONG | SLND USA E 2011
160 Meol a Cory D HUDS- BERKS USA U
161 vl ker John R VESTERN WA USA D 2010
162 T WIllians Augustus S GEORG A USA E 2011
162 T Wl ker 111 L Al exande GEORG A USA B 2011
164 T Monahan Sean M MT. VALLEY USA E 2011
164 T Denecke Chri stophe NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
166 Van Bergen Mark S OREGON USA U
167 T Dalli Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
167 T Fitzgerald Jonat han R NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
167 T Lara Eduardo H MEXI CO MEX D 2010
170 Iribar Al exander GOLDCST FL USA U
171 Par k Ri chard METRO NYC USA U
172 T Wi ght Sam | NLAND EMP USA E 2011
172 T Bai Ant hony X OREGON USA U
172 T Zeiss Jacob A SO CALIF. USA U
172 T Bergstedt Mat t hew SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
172 T Mller Harrison D NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
177 G anatel li Ant hony V SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
178 T Hsu Gregory S NORTH CA USA E 2010
178 T Jones Kimari D N. CAROLI NA USA E 2010
178 T Holle Nat hani el M NNESOTA USA U
178 T Karpenos Joseph NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
182 Cotter Liam G METRO NYC USA U
183 Kel | ey Ben S TENNESSEE USA U
184 El i asen Andy VI RG NI A USA U

Number of A' 30
Nurber of B' 40
Nunmber of C 44
Nurmber of D 26
Nunmber of E' 28
Number of U 16

07/07/11 10: 36: 49



Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 Round Seedi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl | ndex
1T Copti,Charles 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330
1T Spear,WII 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330
3 T Lucchetti,S 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130
3 T West,Mchael E 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130
5 T KimDaniel 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030
5T Dershwitz, P 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030
7 Buchwal d, | saac N 5 5 1. 000 25 5 20 10002025
8 T MCann, Quinn A 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930
8 T Lindsay, C 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930
10 Wl f son, Dani el 5 5 1. 000 25 6 19 10001925
11 Loss, Geoffrey M 6 6 1. 000 30 12 18 10001830
12 Shai nberg, J 6 6 1. 000 30 13 17 10001730
13 Dershwitz,Eli R 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630
14 Mandel , Adam J 5 5 1. 000 25 9 16 10001625
15 T Mran,Sean T 6 6 1. 000 30 16 14 10001430
15 T Pak, Peter S 6 6 1. 000 30 16 14 10001430
17 Macki ewi cz, A 5 5 1. 000 25 15 10 10001025
18 Ryjik Jr, A 5 6 0. 833 29 8 21 8335462
19 Pal abrica, A 5 6 0. 833 28 10 18 8335161
20 Chi n, Edwar d 5 6 0. 833 28 11 17 8335061
21 T Yiu,Josiah C 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962
21 T Streets,Kaito 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962
21 T Lew cki, AdamJ 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962
24 Josephs, M 5 6 0. 833 29 14 15 8334862
25 T Cai, Raynond Y 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861
25 T Zhao, Eric 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861
27 T Rodriguez 111, M 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761
27 T Costin, Mchael V 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761
29 T Akram,David K 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760
29 T Liang,Calvin H 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760
31 Steer,Kieran J 5 6 0. 833 26 13 13 8334659
32 Sl edeski, N 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560
33 T Carothers, N 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559
33 T Herczak, Andrew 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559
33 T Benge, Jordan D 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559
33 T Rose,Patrick C 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559
37 Pi i spanen, Eric A 5 6 0. 833 28 17 11 8334461
38 T Tibbitts, T 5 6 0. 833 27 16 11 8334460
38 T Argenzio,V 5 6 0. 833 27 16 11 8334460
40 T Sol tysiak,J 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361
40 T Turner, Sean P 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361
42 Cchs-Wllard, J 5 6 0. 833 25 15 10 8334358
43 Koci ol ek, Tonmek 5 6 0. 833 28 19 9 8334261
44 St ayner, John 5 6 0. 833 29 21 8 8334162
45 Mur phy, Bl ake A 5 6 0. 833 28 21 7 8334061
46 Colter,Colin J 5 6 0. 833 27 22 5 8333860
47 Dukhval ov, Deni s 4 5 0. 800 23 14 9 8000923
48 Cast ro, Hect or 4 5 0. 800 22 14 8 8000822
49 Gokea, Rienzi P 4 5 0. 800 21 13 8 8000821
50 Paul , Ni chol as A 4 5 0. 800 21 18 3 8000321
51 O Brien,Duncan T 4 6 0. 667 27 11 16 6668293
52 Austin, Sam 4 6 0. 667 28 15 13 6667994
53 Theeman, Ben C 4 6 0. 667 26 13 13 6667992
54 Ahn, Christofer S 4 6 0. 667 27 16 11 6667793
55 French, Martin G 4 6 0. 667 25 14 11 6667791
56 Monti, C 4 6 0. 667 27 17 10 6667693
57 Yang, St even C 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691
58 Barja, Wesley T 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593
59 Levi ne, Seth K-H 4 6 0. 667 28 21 7 6667394
60 T Murrelle, K 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393
60 T Del chanps, A 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393
62 T Dickinson,Drew T 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392
62 T Szczesniak, M 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392
64 Yui , Dyl an 4 6 0. 667 26 20 6 6667292
65 Li, Sean V 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291
66 Cai, Jason Y 4 6 0. 667 24 18 6 6667290
67 T Larsen,Jeffrey G 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190
67 T Friedman, Jake L 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190
69 Kont os, A 4 6 0. 667 23 20 3 6666989
70 Er b, Mason A 4 6 0. 667 22 19 3 6666988
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Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 Round Seedi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl | ndex
71 Gokea, S 4 6 0. 667 22 24 -2 6666488
72 Chung, Eugene H 3 5 0. 600 22 15 7 6000722
73 Dor nj andaeng, N 3 5 0. 600 22 16 6 6000622
74 T Loft,Benjamn K 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520
74 T Oh,Justin H 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520
74 T Arnmijo,Gbriel K 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520
77 Meng, Jason 3 5 0. 600 19 16 3 6000319
78 Mer chant , J 3 5 0. 600 20 19 1 6000120
79 Buchwal d, Jonah E 3 5 0. 600 20 20 0 6000020
80 Scotti,Eric T 3 6 0. 500 24 17 7 5000724
81 T Pukal,Bartosz R 3 6 0. 500 26 20 6 5000626
81 T Jones,lan C 3 6 0. 500 26 20 6 5000626
83 Hanmmar ber g, S 3 6 0. 500 25 21 4 5000425
84 Kang, Jeffrey R 3 6 0. 500 24 20 4 5000424
85 Redhead, Ryan L 3 6 0. 500 22 18 4 5000422
86 T Turner,Gvin M 3 6 0. 500 21 17 4 5000421
86 T Natanzon, B 3 6 0. 500 21 17 4 5000421
88 Hal | sten, John R 3 6 0. 500 26 23 3 5000326
89 Bor oj er di , Anmeen 3 6 0. 500 25 22 3 5000325
90 Meckl i ng, Peter H 3 6 0. 500 22 19 3 5000322
91 Lam Jonat han J 3 6 0. 500 21 18 3 5000321
92 Filteau, David J 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224
93 M trani, Robert J 3 6 0. 500 20 18 2 5000220
94 O Ci nnei de, H 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122
95 Emanuel , Gal en J 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121
96 T Zhuang, M chael T 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120
96 T Thonpson, K 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120
98 T Kwong, Sanuel J 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024
98 T Dobbins, C 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024
100 T Ri oux, Stephen R 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923
100 T Lewi cki, M 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923
102 Edwards, J 3 6 0. 500 23 25 -2 4999823
103 Bellany, Ryon W 3 6 0. 500 20 22 -2 4999820
104 TG anet,Elijah Z 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819
104 TVilar, Sean C 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819
104 T Kupryj anczuk, A 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819
107 Sal ko, Drew B 3 6 0. 500 17 19 -2 4999817
108 Efthimion, C 3 6 0. 500 20 23 -3 4999720
109 T d eeson, Andrew R 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719
109 T Shen-Ki nny, L 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719
111 Pepe,Justin M 3 6 0. 500 18 21 -3 4999718
112 watson,M Mark 3 6 0. 500 19 27 -8 4999219
113 Parker,David L 3 6 0. 500 18 26 -8 4999218
114 T Spear, Logan S 2 5 0. 400 16 20 -4 3999616
114 T Meckling, W 2 5 0. 400 16 20 -4 3999616
116 Yang, Jason 2 5 0. 400 15 20 -5 3999515
117 Qinton, T 2 5 0. 400 14 19 -5 3999514
118 Mtrani, Joseph 2 5 0. 400 13 21 -8 3999213
119 Choi, Andrew Y 2 6 0. 333 21 21 0 3333354
120 CGordon, Bl ake D 2 6 0. 333 22 23 -1 3333255
121 Davi s, Joseph M 2 6 0. 333 18 21 -3 3333051
122  Marquez, Scott T 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953
123 Kel ly, Eanpnn 2 6 0. 333 18 23 -5 3332851
124 Xu, Jerry 2 6 0. 333 17 23 -6 3332750
125 Mlls,WlliamA 2 6 0. 333 16 22 -6 3332749
126 Borojerdi,N 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650
127 Pelton,lan H 2 6 0. 333 17 25 -8 3332550
128 THarris, Matthew L 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548
128 T Donavan, S 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548
130 Mendoza, Marc S 2 6 0. 333 19 28 -9 3332452
131 Qureshi, Afzal A 2 6 0. 333 18 27 -9 3332451
132 Bhaskar, D 2 6 0. 333 15 24 -9 3332448
133 Caneron, Janes H 2 6 0. 333 17 27 -10 3332350
134 Darwin,WlliamR 2 6 0. 333 15 25 -10 3332348
135 Wi x, Derek P 1 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1999314
136 Florencia, H 1 5 0. 200 15 23 -8 1999215
137 Piacentini, T 1 5 0. 200 14 22 -8 1999214
138 Nie,David 1 5 0. 200 13 24 -11 1998913
139 Braun, Gabriel A 1 5 0. 200 10 21 -11 1998910
140 Sawyer, Cole J 1 6 0. 167 22 25 -3 1666388

07/07/ 11 10: 36: 56



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 Round Seedi |
Pl ace Fencer \ B \Y/| TS TR HI | ndex
141 Berkay, Deni z 1 6 0. 167 19 29 -10 1665685
142 W | son, Zachary D 1 6 0. 167 16 26 -10 1665682
143 Strauss, Z 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583
144 Hest er, Ryan 1 6 0. 167 15 26 -11 1665581
145 Dinelli,Mrco 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382
146 T Braj di c, Joseph 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380
146 T Beam David E 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380
146 T Zhang, Jacob 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380

07/07/ 11 10: 36: 56



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(R
Fencer Di vi si on Fencer Di vi si on

Pool 1(Random) Baker, Brad Pool 2( Random) Decker, Laura
Lam Jonat han J NEW JERSEY Fri edman, Jake L  GOLDCST FL
Pii spanen, Eric A OREGON Darwi n, Wl liam R N. CARCLI NA
Spear , W1 | HUDS- BERKS Ryjik Jr, A VI RG NI A
Hovander, Torin W NEW MEXI CO Vilar, Sean C CONNECTCUT
Mtrani, Robert J GOLDCST FL Thonpson, K VETRO NYC
Kupryj anczuk, A | LLI NO S Szczesni ak, M NEW JERSEY
Granatelli 111,A SO CALIF. Hsu, G-egory S NORTH CA
Pool 3(Randomn) Mol a, Y/ Beck Pool 4( Random) St usi nski , Tomasz/ Kol a
G eeson, Andrew R NORTH CA Scotti,Eric T NEVENGLAND
Monahan, Sean M MI. VALLEY Kang, Jeffrey R ORANGE CST
West,Mchael E OREGON Streets,Kaito NORTH CA
Xu, Jerry S. JERSEY Mur phy, Bl ake A GEORG A
Benge, Jordan D N. CARCLI NA Qureshi, Afzal A GOLDCST FL
Yui , Dyl an CAPI TOL Ef t hi m on, C VETRO NYC
Ki eserman, Dean S METRO NYC Jones, Kimari D N. CARCLI NA
Pool 5(Random) Rear don, Pat Pool 6( Random) Ambor ski , Tonek/ Sm t h,
Hal | sten, John R MI. VALLEY CGokea, S METRO NYC
Filteau, David J COLORADO Donavan, S ORANGE CST
Akram , David K NORTH TEX Dershwitz, P NEVENGLAND
Braj di c, Joseph LONG | SLND Wal ker 111,L GEORG A
Zhang, Jacob NEVEENGL AND Hanmar ber g, S NEW JERSEY
Koci ol ek, Tonek NEW JERSEY Tibbitts, T SO. CALIF.
Edwar ds, J METRO NYC Annett, Kieran M NORTH CA
Pool 7(Random) Sakhanenko, Pool 8( Random) Baker, Bradl ey
Argenzi o,V NEVEENGL AND Mar quez, Scott T  ORANGE CST
Her czak, Andr ew NEW JERSEY Li, Sean V NORTH CA
Yang, Steven C S. JERSEY Ki m Dani el NEW JERSEY
Davi s, Joseph M ST. LAQU' S Ri oux, Stephen R S. JERSEY
Hut son, Drew J TENNESSEE Sawyer, Col e J NEVENGL AND
Murrelle, K MI. VALLEY Sol tysi ak, J I LLI NO S
Par k, Ri chard METRO NYC El i asen, Andy VIRA NI A
Pool 9( Random) Si erra, Davi Pool 10(Random Meehan, Just i n/ Shanaha
Pepe, Justin M METRO NYC W | son, Zachary D WESTERN NY
Lew cki, Adam J NEW JERSEY Steer, Kieran J CANADA
Beam David E CONNECTCUT Wat son, M Mar k NEW JERSEY
Meckl i ng, Peter H COLORADO Shai nberg, J VEST- ROCK
Turner,Gavin M NEVEENGLAND Pukal , Bartosz R ILLINO S
Loss, Geoffrey M ORANGE CST Jones, lan C ORANGE CST
Kel | ey, Ben S TENNESSEE Cotter,LiamG VETRO NYC

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 14



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(R
Fencer Di vi si on Fencer Di vi si on

Pool 11(Random Br own, Zacha Pool 12(Random A iver, Kevin/Astudill:
Cai,Jason Y METRO NYC MIller,H NEVENGLAND
Kwong, Sanmuel J CENTRAL CA Zhao, Eric VIRA NI A
Del chanps, A ALABANA Barja, Wesley T N. CAROLI NA
Dershwitz, Eli R  NEWENGLAND O G nnei de, H NEW JERSEY
Wal ker, Hunt er SO CALIF. Pak, Peter S LONG | SLND
Dobbi ns, C N. CARCLI NA Strauss, Z SO CALIF.
Van Bergen, M OREGON Pelton,lan H VETRO NYC
Pool 13(Random Stusinski, T Pool 14(Random Anmbor ski , Tonek
Pal abrica, A SO CALIF. Er b, Mason A N. CAROLI NA
Emanuel , Galen J  CAPI TCL Ahn, Christofer S GULFCST TX
Granet,Elijah Z SAN DI EGO OCchs-Wllard,J NEW JERSEY
Copti, Charl es NEW JERSEY Carot hers, N KANSAS
Wi ght, Sam | NLAND EMP Fl anagan, M LONG | SLND
Zhuang, M chael T S. JERSEY Choi , Andrew Y S. JERSEY
Meol a, Cory D HUDS- BERKS Hol | e, N M NNESOTA
Pool 15(Random Astudill o, C Pool 16( Random Sakhanenko,
Hest er, Ryan NORTH TEX Li ang, Calvin H SAN DI EGO
Par ker, David L NEW JERSEY George, Evan C CENTRAL CA
Levi ne, Seth K-H CENTRAL PA Bhaskar, D PHI LADELPH
Josephs, M CAPI TOL O Brien, Duncan T NEWENG.AND
Rodriguez I11,M METRO NYC French, Martin G NORTH TEX
Bor oj erdi, Aneen  GOLDCST FL Kont os, A CAPI TCOL
Zei ss, Jacob A SO CALIF. Adri anzen, C ORANGE CST
Pool 17(Random Becker, W1 | Pool 18(Random Shanahan, Kevi n/ Li | ov, |
Kar penos, Joseph  NEW JERSEY Redhead, Ryan L WESTERN NY
Sal ko, Drew B METRO NYC Bergstedt, M SAN DI EGO
Mor an, Sean T OREGON Chi n, Edwar d VETRO NYC
Theenman, Ben C VEST- ROCK Ferrone, Austin P LONG | SLND
CGordon, Bl ake D NORTH TEX Costin, Mchael V SO CALIF.
Yiu, Josiah C SO CALIF. Sl edeski , N NEW JERSEY
Suer o, Raf ael PHI LADELPH Harris, Matthew L UTAH S. | DA
Pool 19(Random Aiver, WII Pool 20( Random Kol akowski , D
Li ndsay, C ARl ZONA Colter,Colin J NORTH TEX
MIls, WIliam A NORTH TEX Shen- Ki nny, L S. JERSEY
Nat anzon, B NEW JERSEY Rose, Patrick C NEVENGLAND
Sm th, Al ex LONG | SLND Lew cki, M NEW JERSEY
Cai , Raynond Y METRO NYC Monti, C I LLI NO S
Di ckinson,Drew T MI. VALLEY WIllians, A GEORG A
I ribar, A GOLDCST FL Dinelli,Mrco OREGON

07/07/ 11 10: 37:15



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(R
Fencer Di vi si on Fencer Di vi si on
Pool 21(Random Rear don, Pat Pool 22(Random Prilutsky, M
Tur ner, Sean P NEVEENGLAND Lucchetti, S BULGARI A
Caneron, Janes H CAPI TOL Larsen, Jeffrey G OREGON
Kel | y, Eanponn N. CAROLI NA Denecke, C NEW JERSEY
Borojerdi, N GOLDCST FL Ber kay, Deni z LONG | SLND
McCann, Qui nn A NEW JERSEY Mendoza, Marc S SAN DI EGO
Austi n, Sam LONG | SLND St ayner, John NORTH CA
Bai , Ant hony X OREGON Bel | anmy, Ryon W HUDS- BERKS
Pool 23(Random Decker, Lau Pool 24(Random Sierra, Davi d
Quinton, T NEW JERSEY Arm jo,Gabriel K SAN DI EGO
Meckl i ng, W COLORADO Fitzgerald,J NEW JERSEY
Gokea, Ri enzi P METRO NYC Dor nj andaeng, N GULFCST TX
Wei x, Derek P NORTH TEX Loft,Benjamn K METRO NYC
Wl f son, Dani el GEORG A Macki ewi cz, A NEVENGLAND
Braun, Gabriel A WESTERN WA Ni e, David CENTRAL CA
Pool 25(Random Sei del , J Pool 26( Random Mol a, Y
Meng, Jason NORTH TEX Paul , Nicholas A GATEWAY FL
Mer chant , J METRO NYC Chung, Eugene H CAPI TCOL
Buchwal d, | saac N MI. VALLEY Fl orenci a, H NORTH TEX
Spear, Logan S OREGON Castro, Hect or VEST- ROCK
Dal li,Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA Oh, Justin H NEW JERSEY
Yang, Jason NEW JERSEY Lar a, Eduardo H VEXI CO

Pool 27(Random Br own, Zacha
Buchwal d, Jonah E MI. VALLEY
M trani, Joseph GOLDCST FL
Piacentini, T NEWENGLAND
Dukhval ov, Deni s NEW JERSEY
Mandel , Adam J METRO NYC
Wl ker, John R WESTERN WA

07/07/ 11 10: 37:15



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:00: 45 Time Qut: 10:37:28
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lam Jonat han J 3 21 18 3 3
2 Piispanen,Eric A 5 28 |17 11 2
3 Spear,WII 6 30 7 23 11
4 Hovander, Torin W 1 13 29 -16 |6
5 Mtrani, Robert J 3 20 18 2 4
6 Kupryjanczuk, A 3 19 21 -2 5
7 Ganatelli 111,A 0O 9 30 21 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 27



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:03:41 Time Qut: 10:37:28
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Friedman, Jake L 4 24 |19 5 3
2 Darwin, WlliamR 2 15 25 |10 6
3 Ryjik Jr, A 5 29 8 21 1
4 Vil ar, Sean C 3 19 21 -2 p
5 Thonpson, K 3 20 19 1 4
6 Szczesni ak, M 4 26 |19 7 2
7 Hsu, Gegory S 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 28



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 17:11:52 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 d eeson, Andrew R 3 |19 |22 -3 4
2 Monahan, Sean M 0O |17 |30 |-13 7
3 West, Mchael E 6 30 9 21 1
4 Xu, Jerry 2 17 |23 -6 |5
5 Benge, Jordan D 5 26 |14 12 2
6 Yui, Dyl an 4 26 20 6 |3
7 Ki eserman, Dean S 1 12 29 |-17 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6/1-4 3-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-514-6 L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 28



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:17: 30 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Scotti,Eric T 3 24 |17 3
2 Kang, Jeffrey R 3 24 20 4 4
3 Streets,Kaito 5 29 |13 16 1
4 Mur phy, Bl ake A 5 28 221 7 2
5 Qureshi, Afzal A 2 18 |27 -9 6
6 Efthimon, C 3 |20 |23 -3 5
7 Jones,Kimari D 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 29



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 17:16: 27 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Hallsten,John R 3 |26 |23 3 3
2 Filteau, David J 3 24 |22 2 4
3 Akram , David K 5 |27 |13 14 1
4 Braj dic, Joseph 1 14 27 -13 |6
5 Zhang, Jacob 1 14 27 -13 |6
6 Koci ol ek, Tonek 5 28 |19 9 2
7 Edwards, J 3 |23 |25 -2 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 29



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 17:13:57 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 CGokea, S 4 22 24 -2 3
2 Donavan, S 2 15 23 -8 5
3 Dershwitz, P 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Wal ker 111,L 0O 20 30 |-10 7
5 Hanmar berg, S 3 25 221 4 4
6 Tibbitts, T 5 |27 |16 11 2
7 Annett,Kieran M 1 14 29 15 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 29



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 17:12:52 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Argenzio,V 5 27 |16 11 2
2 Herczak, Andrew 5 26 |14 12 1
3 Yang, Steven C 4 25 15 10 3
4 Davi s, Joseph M 2 18 21 -3 b
5 Hutson, Drew J 1 9 27 |-18 6
6 Murrelle, K 4 27 20 7 4
7 Park, Ri chard 0O |11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 29



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:10:17 Time Qut: 10:37:29
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Marquez, Scott T 2 20 24 -4 5
2 Li,Sean V 4 25 19 6 3
3 Ki m Dani el 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Ri oux, Stephen R 3 23 224 -1 4
5 Sawyer, Cole J 1 22 |25 -3 |6
6 Sol tysiak,J 5 28 |18 10 2
7 El'i asen, Andy 0 2 30 |-28 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37: 29



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:56:47 Time Qut: 10:37:30
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Pepe,Justin M 3 18 221 -3 b
2 Lew cki, Adam J 5 29 13 16 2
3 Beam David E 1 14 27 |-13 6
4 Meckling, Peter H 3 22 19 3 4
5 Turner,Gvin M 3 21 17 4 3
6 Loss, Geoffrey M 6 30 12 18 |1
7 Kelley,Ben S 0O b5 30 |-25 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:09: 22 Time Qut: 10:37:30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Wl son, Zachary D 1 |16 26 -10 |6
2 Steer, Kieran J 5 26 13 13 2
3 Watson, M Mark 3 19 27 -8 p
4 Shai nberg, J 6 30 13 17 1
5 Pukal ,Bartosz R 3 26 20 6 3
6 Jones,lan C 3 26 |20 6 3
7 Cotter,Liam G 0O 6 30 24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11

Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:15:20 Time Qut: 10:37:30

Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Cai,Jason Y 4 24 |18 3
2 Kwong, Sanuel J 3 24 224 0O 4
3 Del chanps, A 4 27 20 7 2
4 Dershwtz,Eli R 6 30 14 16 11
5 Wal ker, Hunt er 1 14 29 |-15 6
6 Dobbins, C 3 24 24 0O 4
7 Van Bergen, M O 16 30 -14 (7

4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs

1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27—13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '

2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4

4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]

3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5

4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7

4 - 2 5- 7

Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 12

Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 17:18: 50

Ti me Cut:

10:

37: 30

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mller,H 0O 10 30 -20 |7
2 Zhao, Eric 5 28 13 15 2
3 Barja,Wesley T 4 27 |18 9 3
4 O Cinnei de, H 3 22 221 1 4
5 Pak, Peter S 6 30 |16 14 1
6 Strauss, Z 1 17 28 |-11 6
7 Pelton,lan H 2 17 25 -8 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:08:42 Time Qut: 10:37:30
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Pal abrica, A 5 28 |10 18 2
2 Emanuel , Galen J 3 21 20 1 3
3 Ganet,Elijah Z 3 19 21 -2 5
4 Copti, Charles 6 30 7 23 11
5 Wi ght, Sam 0O 10 30 20 7
6 Zhuang, M chael T 3 20 19 1 4
7 Meol a, Cory D 1 |7 28 -21 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15:59:44 Time Qut: 10:37:30
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Erb, Mason A 4 22 |19 3 4
2 Ahn, Christofer S 4 27 |16 11 3
3 Cchs-Wllard,J 5 25 15 10 2
4 Carothers, N 5 26 14 12 1
5 Fl anagan, M 1 13 27 -14 |6
6 Choi, Andrew Y 2 21 21 0O 5
7 Holle, N 0O 8 30 22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 37:30



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:18:21 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Hester, Ryan 1 15 26 |-11 6
2 Parker,David L 3 |18 26 -8 p
3 Levine, Seth K-H 4 28 21 7 3
4 Josephs, M 5 29 14 15 |1
5 Rodriguez I1l,M 5 28 14 14 2
6 Borojerdi, Aneen 3 25 22 3 4
7 Zei ss, Jacob A 0O 10 @30 [-20 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:07:09 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Liang,Calvin H 5 27 13 14 |1
2 George, Evan C 1 10 26 16 6
3 Bhaskar, D 2 15 |24 -9 pH
4 O Brien,Duncan T 4 27 11 16 2
5 French,Martin G 4 25 14 11 3
6 Kontos, A 4 23 |20 3 4
7 Adrianzen, C 1 10 29 |19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:14: 25 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Kar penos, Joseph 0O 8 30 |-22 |7
2 Sal ko, Drew B 3 17 19 -2 4
3 Moran, Sean T 6 30 |16 14 1
4 Theeman, Ben C 4 26 (13 13 3
5 Gordon, Bl ake D 2 22 23 -1 5
6 Yiu,Josiah C 5 29 13 16 2
7 Suer o, Raf ael 1 10 28 |-18 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15:57:20 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Redhead, Ryan L 3 22 18 4 4
2 Bergstedt, M 0O 10 30 20 7
3 Chin, Edwar d 5 28 11 17 1
4 Ferrone, Austin P 1 10 29 |19 6
5 Costin, Mchael V 5 28 14 14 2
6 Sl edeski, N 5 27 15 12 3
7 Harris, Matthew L 2 (15 23 -8 p
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19
Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:03:53 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lindsay, C 6 30 11 19 |1
2 MIls,WIlliamA 2 16 |22 -6 pH
3 Nat anzon, B 3 21 |17 4 4
4 Smth, Al ex 1 8 29 |21 6
5 Cai, Raynond Y 5 28 13 15 2
6 Dickinson,Drew T 4 26 |19 7 3
7 Iribar, A 0O 12 30 |-18 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 20
Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:10: 36 Time Qut: 10:37:31
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Colter,Colin J 5 27 22 5 2
2 Shen-Kinny, L 3 19 222 -3 b
3 Rose, Patrick C 5 26 14 12 1
4 Lewi cki, M 3 23 24 -1 4
5 Monti, C 4 27 17 10 3
6 WIIlians, A 0O 20 @30 |-10 (7
7 Dinelli,Mrco 1 16 29 -13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:37:31



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 21
Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:04: 48 Time Qut: 10:37:32
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Turner, Sean P 5 28 |18 10 2
2 Caneron, Janes H 2 |17 27 |-10 6
3 Kel |y, Eanonn 2 18 23 -5 4
4 Borojerdi,N 2 |17 24 -7 5
5 McCann, Qui nn A 6 30 |11 19 1
6 Austin, Sam 4 28 |15 13 3
7 Bai, Ant hony X 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 22
Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:20: 37 Time Qut: 10:37:32
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lucchetti,S 6 30 9 21 11
2 Larsen, Jeffrey G 4 24 19 5 3
3 Denecke, C O 17 30 13 7
4 Ber kay, Deni z 1 19 29 -10 |6
5 Mendoza, Marc S 2 19 228 -9 b
6 Stayner, John 5 29 221 8 2
7 Bel l any, Ryon W 3 20 (22 -2 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 23

Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 15: 49: 36

Ti me Cut:

10: 37: 32

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Quinton, T 2 14 (19 -5 4
2 Meckling, W 2 16 20 -4 |3
3 Gokea, Rienzi P 4 21 13 8 2
4 \Wei x, Derek P 1 14 21 -7 5
5 Wl f son, Dani el 5 256 6 19 1
6 Braun, Gabriel A 1 10 21 -11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 24
Pool : 24 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15:46: 32 Time Qut: 10:37:32
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Armijo,Gabriel K 3 20 |15 5 3
2 Fitzgerald,J O 10 25 15 6
3 Dor nj andaeng, N 3 22 |16 6 2
4 Loft,Benjam n K 3 20 |15 5 3
5 Mackiew cz, A 5 25 15 10 1
6 N e, David 1 13 24 |-11 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 25
Pool : 25 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 15: 52: 45 Ti me Cut: 10: 37: 32
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Meng, Jason 3 |19 |16 3 2
2 Merchant, J 3 20 119 1 3
3 Buchwal d, | saac N 5 256 5 20 1
4 Spear, Logan S 2 16 |20 -4 4
5 Dalli,Jeffrey S O 10 25 15 6
6 Yang, Jason 2 15 |20 -5 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 - 3 2 - 4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 - 3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5-7

Ref er ee:

Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 26
Pool : 26 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15:54: 37 Time Qut: 10:37:32
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Paul , Nicholas A 4 21 |18 3 2
2 Chung, Eugene H 3 22 |15 7 3
3 Florencia, H 1 15 23 -8 B
4 Castro, Hector 4 22 14 8 1
5 Oh,Justin H 3 20 15 5 4
6 Lara, Eduardo H 0O 10 25 |15 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 27
Pool : 27 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15:51:46 Time Qut: 10:37:34
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Buchwal d, Jonah E 3 20 20 o 3
2 Mtrani,Joseph 2 13 21 -8 4
3 Piacentini, T 1 14 |22 -8 B
4 Dukhval ov, Deni s 4 23 14 9 2
5 Mandel , Adam J 5 25 9 16 1
6 Wal ker, John R 0 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 37: 32



Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resulf

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1T Copti,Charles 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
1T Spear,WII 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 T Lucchetti,S 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
3 T West,Mchael E 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
5 T KimDaniel 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
5T Dershwitz, P 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
7 Buchwal d, | saac N 5 5 1. 000 25 5 20 10002025 N N Y
8 T MCann, Quinn A 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
8 T Lindsay, C 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
10 Wl f son, Dani el 5 5 1. 000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
11 Loss, Geoffrey M 6 6 1. 000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
12 Shai nberg, J 6 6 1. 000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
13 Dershwitz,Eli R 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
14 Mandel , Adam J 5 5 1. 000 25 9 16 10001625 N N Y
15 T Mran,Sean T 6 6 1. 000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
15 T Pak, Peter S 6 6 1. 000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
17 Macki ewi cz, A 5 5 1. 000 25 15 10 10001025 N N Y
18 Ryjik Jr, A 5 6 0. 833 29 8 21 8335462 N N Y
19 Pal abrica, A 5 6 0. 833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
20 Chi n, Edwar d 5 6 0. 833 28 11 17 8335061 N N Y
21 T Yiu,Josiah C 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
21 T Lewi cki, AdamJ 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
21 T Streets,Kaito 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
24 Josephs, M 5 6 0. 833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
25 T Cai, Raynond Y 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
25 T Zhao, Eric 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
27 T Costin, Mchael V 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
27 T Rodriguez III,M 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
29 T Liang,Calvin H 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
29 T Akrami,David K 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
31 Steer,Kieran J 5 6 0. 833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
32 Sl edeski, N 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
33 T Rose,Patrick C 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
33 T Carothers, N 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
33 T Herczak, Andrew 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
33 T Benge, Jordan D 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
37 Pi i spanen, Eric A 5 6 0. 833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
38 T Argenzio,V 5 6 0. 833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
38 T Tibbitts, T 5 6 0. 833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
40 T Turner, Sean P 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
40 T Soltysiak,J 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
42 Cchs-Wllard, J 5 6 0. 833 25 15 10 8334358 N N Y
43 Koci ol ek, Tonmek 5 6 0. 833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
44 St ayner, John 5 6 0. 833 29 21 8 8334162 N N Y
45 Mur phy, Bl ake A 5 6 0. 833 28 21 7 8334061 N N Y
46 Colter,Colin J 5 6 0. 833 27 22 5 8333860 N N Y
47 Dukhval ov, Deni s 4 5 0. 800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
48 Cast ro, Hect or 4 5 0. 800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
49 Gokea, Rienzi P 4 5 0. 800 21 13 8 8000821 N N Y
50 Paul , Ni chol as A 4 5 0. 800 21 18 3 8000321 N N Y
51 O Brien,Duncan T 4 6 0. 667 27 11 16 6668293 N N Y
52 Austin, Sam 4 6 0. 667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
53 Theeman, Ben C 4 6 0. 667 26 13 13 6667992 N N Y
54 Ahn, Christofer S 4 6 0. 667 27 16 11 6667793 N N Y
55 French, Martin G 4 6 0. 667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
56 Monti, C 4 6 0. 667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
57 Yang, St even C 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
58 Barja, Wesley T 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
59 Levi ne, Seth K-H 4 6 0. 667 28 21 7 6667394 N N Y
60 T Del chanps, A 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
60 T Murrelle, K 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
62 T Dickinson,Drew T 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
62 T Szczesniak, M 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
64 Yui , Dyl an 4 6 0. 667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
65 Li, Sean V 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
66 Cai, Jason Y 4 6 0. 667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
67 T Larsen,Jeffrey G 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
67 T Friedman, Jake L 4 6 0. 667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
69 Kont os, A 4 6 0. 667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
70 Er b, Mason A 4 6 0. 667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y

07/07/11 10:37:42



Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resulf

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Gokea, S 4 6 0. 667 22 24 -2 6666488 N N Y
72 Chung, Eugene H 3 5 0. 600 22 15 7 6000722 N N Y
73 Dor nj andaeng, N 3 5 0. 600 22 16 6 6000622 N N Y
74 T Onh,Justin H 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
74 T Loft,Benjamn K 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
74 T Arnmijo,Gbriel K 3 5 0. 600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
77 Meng, Jason 3 5 0. 600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
78 Mer chant , J 3 5 0. 600 20 19 1 6000120 N N Y
79 Buchwal d, Jonah E 3 5 0. 600 20 20 0 6000020 N N Y
80 Scotti,Eric T 3 6 0. 500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
81 T Jones,lan C 3 6 0. 500 26 20 6 5000626 N N Y
81 T Pukal,Bartosz R 3 6 0. 500 26 20 6 5000626 N N Y
83 Hanmmar ber g, S 3 6 0. 500 25 21 4 5000425 N N Y
84 Kang, Jeffrey R 3 6 0. 500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
85 Redhead, Ryan L 3 6 0. 500 22 18 4 5000422 N N Y
86 T Natanzon,B 3 6 0. 500 21 17 4 5000421 N N Y
86 T Turner,Gvin M 3 6 0. 500 21 17 4 5000421 N N Y
88 Hal | sten, John R 3 6 0. 500 26 23 3 5000326 N N Y
89 Bor oj er di , Anmeen 3 6 0. 500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
90 Meckl i ng, Peter H 3 6 0. 500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
91 Lam Jonat han J 3 6 0. 500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
92 Filteau, David J 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
93 M trani, Robert J 3 6 0. 500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
94 O Ci nnei de, H 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
95 Emanuel , Gal en J 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
96 T Zhuang, M chael T 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
96 T Thonpson, K 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
98 T Kwong, Sanuel J 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
98 T Dobbins, C 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
100 T Lewi cki, M 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
100 T Ri oux, Stephen R 3 6 0. 500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
102 Edwards, J 3 6 0. 500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
103 Bellany, Ryon W 3 6 0. 500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
104 TG anet,Elijah Z 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
104 TVilar, Sean C 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
104 T Kupryj anczuk, A 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
107 Sal ko, Drew B 3 6 0. 500 17 19 -2 4999817 N N Y
108 Efthimion, C 3 6 0. 500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
109 T Shen-Kinny, L 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
109 T d eeson, Andrew R 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
111 Pepe,Justin M 3 6 0. 500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
112 watson,M Mark 3 6 0. 500 19 27 -8 4999219 N N Y
113 Parker,David L 3 6 0. 500 18 26 -8 4999218 N N Y
114 T Spear, Logan S 2 5 0. 400 16 20 -4 3999616 N N Y
114 T Meckling, W 2 5 0. 400 16 20 -4 3999616 N N Y
116 Yang, Jason 2 5 0. 400 15 20 -5 3999515 N N Y
117 Qinton, T 2 5 0. 400 14 19 -5 3999514 N N Y
118 Mtrani, Joseph 2 5 0. 400 13 21 -8 3999213 N N Y
119 Choi, Andrew Y 2 6 0. 333 21 21 0 3333354 N N Y
120 CGordon, Bl ake D 2 6 0. 333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
121 Davi s, Joseph M 2 6 0. 333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
122  Marquez, Scott T 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
123 Kel ly, Eanpnn 2 6 0. 333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
124 Xu, Jerry 2 6 0. 333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
125 Mlls,WlliamA 2 6 0. 333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
126 Borojerdi,N 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
127 Pelton,lan H 2 6 0. 333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
128 THarris, Matthew L 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
128 T Donavan, S 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
130 Mendoza, Marc S 2 6 0. 333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
131 Qureshi, Afzal A 2 6 0. 333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
132 Bhaskar, D 2 6 0. 333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
133 Caneron, Janes H 2 6 0. 333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
134 Darwin,WlliamR 2 6 0. 333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
135 Wi x, Derek P 1 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1999314 N N Y
136 Florencia, H 1 5 0. 200 15 23 -8 1999215 N N Y
137 Piacentini, T 1 5 0. 200 14 22 -8 1999214 N N Y
138 Nie,David 1 5 0. 200 13 24 -11 1998913 N N Y
139 Braun, Gabriel A 1 5 0. 200 10 21 -11 1998910 N N Y
140 Sawyer, Cole J 1 6 0. 167 22 25 -3 1666388 N N Y
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Mens Sabre - Summrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resulf

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 Berkay, Deni z 1 6 0. 167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N Y
142 W/ son, Zachary D 1 6 0. 167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
143 Strauss,Z 1 6 0. 167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
144 Hester, Ryan 1 6 0. 167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
145 Dinelli,Mrco 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
146 TBeam David E 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
146 T Braj di c, Joseph 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
146 T Zhang, Jacob 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
149 Fl anagan, M 1 6 0. 167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
150 T wal ker, Hunt er 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
150 T Annett, Kieran M 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
152 Hovander, Torin W 1 6 0. 167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
153 George, Evan C 1 6 0. 167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N N
154 Ki eserman, Dean S 1 6 0. 167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
155 Suero, Raf ael 1 6 0. 167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
156 Hutson, Drew J 1 6 0. 167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
157 T Ferrone, Austin P 1 6 0. 167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
157 T Adri anzen, C 1 6 0. 167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
159 Smith, Al ex 1 6 0. 167 8 29 -21 1664574 N N N
160 Meol a, Cory D 1 6 0. 167 7 28 -21 1664573 N N N
161 Wal ker, John R 0 5 0. 000 16 25 -9 - 884 N N N
162 TWIllians, A 0 6 0. 000 20 30 -10 -980 N N N
162 Twalker 111,L 0 6 0. 000 20 30 -10 - 980 N N N
164 T Denecke, C 0 6 0. 000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
164 T Monahan, Sean M 0 6 0. 000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
166 Van Bergen, M 0 6 0. 000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
167 T Lara, Eduardo H 0 5 0. 000 10 25 -15 - 1490 N N N
167 TDalli,Jeffrey S 0 5 0. 000 10 25 -15 - 1490 N N N
167 TFitzgerald,J 0 5 0. 000 10 25 -15 - 1490 N N N
170 Iribar, A 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
171 Park, Richard 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
172 T Bai, Ant hony X 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
172 T Bergstedt, M 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
172 T Zei ss, Jacob A 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
172 T Wi ght, Sam 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
172 TMller,H 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
177 Granatelli II11,A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
178 T Kar penos, Joseph 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
178 THolle, N 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
178 T Jones,Kimari D 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
178 THsu, Gegory S 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
182 Cotter,LiamG 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
183 Kelley,Ben S 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
184 Eliasen, Andy 0 6 0. 000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
1) 555-Copti, Charles
Copti, Charl es
256) Bye
Copti, Charl es
129) 731- Donavan, S 15-10
Donavan, S
128) 1151-Harri s, Matthew L 15-9
Copti, Charles
65) 1683- Li, Sean V 15-10
Li, Sean V
192) Bye
Li, Sean V
193) 15-14
Yui , Dyl an
64) 3323- Yui , Dyl an Bye
Copti, Charl es
33) 400-Carothers, N 15-11
Carot hers, N
224) Bye
Carot hers, N
161) 15-10
Zhuang, M chael T
96) 3309- Zhuang, M chael T Bye
Sl edeski, N
97) 2885- Thonpson, K 15-13
Thonpson, K
160) Bye
Sl edeski, N
225) 15-3
Sl edeski, N
32) 2698- Sl edeski , N Bye

17) 1775- Macki ewi cz, A

Macki ewi cz, A

240)

145) 703-Dinelli,Mrco

Bye

Wat son, M Mark

Macki ewi cz, A

112) 3077- Wat son, M Mark

15-10

15-8

Castro, Hect or

Castro, Hect or

Copti, Charl es
15-6

81) 2342- Pukal , Bartosz R 15-13
Pukal , Bartosz R
176) Bye
Castro, Hect or
209) 15-7
Cast ro, Hect or
48) 3322- Castr o, Hect or Bye
49) 1023- Gokea, Ri enzi P
Cokea, Rienzi P
208) Bye
Gokea, Rienzi P
177) 15-13
Scotti,Eric T
80) 2598- Scotti,Eric T Bye
Pak, Peter S
113) 2217- Par ker, David L 15-12
Par ker, David L
144) 1207- Hest er, Ryan 15-9
Pak, Peter S
241) 15-5
Pak, Peter S
16) 2196- Pak, Peter S Bye

15-14
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
9) 1707- Li ndsay, C
Li ndsay, C
248) Bye
Li ndsay, C
137) 2283- Pi acentini, T 15-7
CGor don, Bl ake D
120) 1041- Gor don, Bl ake D 15-7
Monti, C
73) 736- Dor nj andaeng, N 15-9
Dor nj andaeng, N
184) Bye
Monti, C
201) 15-7
Monti, C
56) 2030- Mont i, C Bye
Josephs, M
41) 2957- Tur ner, Sean P 15-12
Tur ner, Sean P
216) Bye
Hal | sten, John R
169) 15-12
Hal | sten, John R
88)1119- Hal | sten, John R Bye
Josephs, M
105) 3000- Vil ar, Sean C 15-11
Vilar, Sean C
152) Bye
Josephs, M
233) 15-10
Josephs, M
24)1392- Josephs, M Bye

25) 359-Cai, Raynond Y
232)
153)
104) 1056- Granet, Elijah Z
89) 284- Boroj erdi, Areen
168)
217)
40) 2729- Sol tysi ak, J
57) 3232- Yang, Steven C

200)

Cai , Raynond Y

Bye

Granet,Elijah Z

Cai , Raymond Y

Bye

Bor oj erdi , Aneen

Bye

Sol tysi ak, J

15-10

Bor oj er di , Amreen

Cai , Raynond Y

Bye

Yang, St even C

185)

72) 504- Chung, Eugene H
121) 654- Davi s, Joseph M
136) 893-Fl orencia, H
249)

8) 1872- McCann, Qui nn A

Bye

Chung, Eugene H

15-14

Yang, Steven C

Bye

Davi s, Joseph M

15-13

McCann, Qui nn A

15-14

Davi s, Joseph M

15-7

Yang, Steven C

Yang, Steven C

Yang, Steven C

Bye

15-14

15-6

15-12

15-11
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
5) 1481- Ki m Dani el
Ki m Dani el
252) Bye
Ki m Dani el
133) 374- Caneron, Janes H 15-10
Xu, Jerry
124) 3214- Xu, Jerry 15-3
Ki m Dani el
69) 1539- Kont os, A 15-12
Kont os, A
188) Bye
Kont os, A
197) 15-12
Murrelle, K

60) 2012-Murrelle, K

Bye

Costin, M chael

\'

Costin, M chael V
37)2287- Pi i spanen, Eric A 15-13
Pi i spanen, Eric A
220) Bye
Filteau, David J
165) 15-9
Filteau, David J
92) 876-Filteau,David J Bye
Costin, M chael V
101) 1667- Lewi cki , M 15-8
Lew cki, M
156) Bye
Costin, M chael V
229) 15-9
Costin, M chael V
28) 566- Costin, M chael V Bye
21) 3247-Yiu, Josiah C
Yiu,Josiah C
236) Bye
Yi u, Josiah C
149) 15-9
Ef t hi mi on, C
108) 781-Efthimon, C Bye
Yi u, Josiah C
85) 2396- Redhead, Ryan L 15-5
Redhead, Ryan L
172) Bye
St ayner, John
213) 15-11
St ayner, John
44) 2766- St ayner, John Bye
Shai nberg, J
53) 2877- Theeman, Ben C 15-12
Theeman, Ben C
204) Bye
Armijo,Gabriel K
181) 15-9
Armjo,Gbriel K
76) 104-Armjo,Gabriel K Bye
Shai nberg, J
117) 2357-Quinton, T 15-8
Sawyer, Cole J
140) 2559- Sawyer, Col e J 15-11
Shai nberg, J
245) 15-4
Shai nberg, J
12) 2624- Shai nberg, J Bye

15-12
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B Cc D E
13) 683-Dershwitz,Eli R
Dershwitz,Eli R
244) Bye
Dershwitz,Eli R
141) 228- Berkay, Deni z 15-3
Ber kay, Deni z
116) 3226- Yang, Jason 15-14
Dershwitz,Eli R
77) 1950- Meng, Jason 15-7
Meng, Jason
180) Bye
Meng, Jason
205) 15-13

Aust i n, Sam

52) 123- Austin, Sam

45) 2075- Mur phy, Bl ake A

Bye

Mur phy, Bl ake A

212)

173)

Bye

Kang, Jeffrey R

84) 1417- Kang, Jeffrey R

109) 1012- d eeson, Andrew R

148) 3291- Zhang, Jacob

237)

Dershwitz, Eli R

20) 478- Chin, Edwar d

29) 32-Akram , David K

15-11
Kang, Jeffrey R
Bye
Chi n, Edwar d
15-11
Zhang, Jacob
15-13
Chi n, Edwar d
15-8
Chi n, Edwar d
Bye

Akram , David K

228)

157)

Bye

Ri oux, St ephen R

Akram , David K

100) 2431- Ri oux, St ephen R

93) 2011-M trani, Robert J

Bye

M trani, Robert J

15-6

Akram , David K

15-8

164) Bye
M trani, Robert J
221) 15-5
Rose, Patrick C
36) 2472- Rose, Patrick C Bye
61) 671- Del chanps, A
Del chanps, A
196) Bye
Del chanps, A
189) 15-10

Fri edman, Jake L

68) 930- Fri edman, Jake L

125)1995-M 1 ls, WlliamA

Bye

MIls, WIlliamA

132) 240- Bhaskar, D

253)

15-10

W est, M chael E

W est, M chael

E

W est, M chael E

15-9

Dershwitz, Eli R
15-14

15-6

W est, M chael E

4) 3135- West, M chael E

Bye

15-7

15-12
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
3) 1753- Lucchetti, S
Lucchetti, S
254) Bye
Lucchetti, S
131) 2358- Qureshi, Afzal A 15-6
Borojerdi, N
126) 285-Borojerdi, N 15-11
Lucchetti, S
67) 1595- Larsen, Jeffrey G 15-12
Larsen, Jeffrey G
190) Bye
Larsen, Jeffrey G
195) 15-12
Di cki nson, Drew T
62) 695-Di cki nson,Drew T Bye
Lucchetti, S
35) 216- Benge, Jordan D 15-14

222)
163)
94) 2155- O Ci nnei de, H
99) 716- Dobbins, C
158)
227)
30) 1686- Li ang, Cal vin H
19) 2198- Pal abrica, A
238)
147) 192-Beam David E
110) 2635- Shen- Ki nny, L
83) 1125- Hanmar ber g, S
174)
211)
46) 536-Colter,Colin J

51) 2151- O Bri en,buncan T

Benge, Jordan D

Bye

O Cinneide, H

O Cinneide, H

Bye

Dobbi ns, C

Bye

Li ang, Calvin H

15-11

Li ang, Cal vin H

Li ang, Cal vin H

Bye

Pal abrica, A

Bye

Shen- Ki nny, L

15-9

Pal abrica, A

15-8

Hammar ber g, S

Bye

Colter,Colin J

15-4

Colter,Colin J

15-11

Colter,Colin J

Bye

O Brien,Duncan T

15-13

O Brien,Duncan T

206) Bye
179)
Mer chant , J
78) 1953- Merchant , J Bye
115) 1931- Meckl i ng, W
Meckl i ng, W
142) 3163- W1 son, Zachary D 15-9

243)

14) 1808- Mandel , Adam J

Mandel , Adam J

15-8

Mandel , Adam J

15-11

O Brien,Duncan T

O Brien, Duncan T

Lucchetti, S

Bye

15-9

15-9

15-12

15-14
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundPagt

A
11) 1742- Loss, Geoffrey M

B

Loss, Geoffrey M

246)

139) 308-Braun, Gabriel A

Bye

Braun, Gabriel A

C

Loss, Geoffrey M

118) 2010- M tr ani , Joseph

75) 2161- Ch, Justin H

15-14

Ch, Justin H

182)

203)

Bye

Ahn, Christofer S

15-5

Ahn, Christofer S

D

Loss, Geoffrey M

54) 28- Ahn, Christofer S

Bye

15-7

15-13

E

Loss, Geoffrey M

43) 1523- Koci ol ek, Tonek 15-9
Koci ol ek, Tomek
214) Bye
Koci ol ek, Tormek
171) 15-7
Turner,Gavin M
86) 2955- Turner, Gavin M Bye
Koci ol ek, Tormek
107) 2527- Sal ko, Drew B 15-10
Sal ko, Drew B
150) Bye
Streets, Kaito
235) 15-12
Streets,Kaito
22)2800- Streets, Kaito Bye
Loss, Geoffrey M
27)2457-Rodriguez 111, M 15-12
Rodriguez 111, M
230) Bye
Rodriguez |11, M
155) 15-14
Edwar ds, J
102) 779- Edwards, J Bye
Rodriguez |11, M
91) 1586- Lam Jonat han J 15-10
Lam Jonat han J
166) Bye
Tibbitts, T
219) 15-9
Tibbitts, T
38)2893-Tibbitts, T Bye
Rodriguez |11, M
59) 1658- Levi ne, Seth K-H 15-10
Levi ne, Seth K-H
198) Bye
Er b, Mason A
187) 15-9
Er b, Mason A
70) 802- Erb, Mason A Bye
Dershwitz, P
123) 1450- Kel | y, Eamonn 15-9
Darwin, WlliamR
134) 641-Darwin,WlliamR 15-12
Dershwitz, P
251) 15-11
Dershwitz, P
6) 684-Dershwitz, P Bye
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPags

A

7) 338-Buchwal d, | saac N

250)
135) 3098- Wi x, Derek P
122) 1836- Mar quez, Scott T

71) 1024- Cokea, S
186)

199)

58) 157-Barja, Wsley T

39) 100- Argenzio, V
218)

167)

90) 1930- Meckl i ng, Pet er
103) 212-Bel | any, Ryon W
154)

231)

26) 3300- Zhao, Eri c

23) 1665- Lewi cki , Adam J
234)

151)
106) 1565- Kupryj anczuk, A

87) 2100- Nat anzon, B
170)

215)

42) 2154-Cchs-Wl lard, J

H

55) 927-French, Martin G

202)

B

Buchwal d, | saac N

Bye

Wei x, Derek P

C

Buchwal d, | saac N

15-10

D

E

Buchwal d, | saac N

15-5
Buchwal d, | saac N
15-5
Cokea, S
Bye
Barja, Wesley T
15-12
Barja, Wesley T
Bye
Argenzio, V
Bye
Ar genzi o, V
15-7
Meckl i ng, Peter H
Bye
Ar genzi o, V
15-7
Bel | any, Ryon W
Bye
Zhao, Eri c
15-6
Zhao, Eri c
Bye

Lewi cki, Adam J

Bye

Kupryj anczuk, A

Lewi cki , Adam J

Bye

Nat anzon, B

Bye

Cchs-Wllard,J

15-4

OCchs-Wllard,J

Cchs-Wllard,J

Bye

French, Martin G

183)

74)1733- Loft,Benjam n K
119) 488- Choi, Andrew Y
138) 2125- Ni e, Davi d
247)

10) 3177- Wl f son, Dani el

Bye

Loft, Benjam n K

15-9

French, Martin G

Bye

Choi , Andrew Y

15-12

Wl f son, Dani el

15-8

Wol f son, Dani el

15-14

French, Martin G

15-10

Buchwal d, | saac N
15-9

Cchs-Wllard,J

Bye

15-6

15-12

15-10
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundPagt

A
15) 2038- Moran, Sean T

242)
143) 2797- Strauss, Z
114) 2738- Spear, Logan S

79) 339-Buchwal d, Jonah E
178)

207)

50) 2238- Paul , Ni chol as A

47) 761- Dukhval ov, Deni s
210)

175)

82) 1382- Jones, lan C
111) 2251- Pepe, Justin M
146) 299-Braj di c, Joseph
239)

18)2511-Ryji k Jr, A

31) 2770- St eer, Ki eran J
226)

159)

98) 1572- Kwong, Sarnuel J

B

Mor an, Sean T

Bye

Spear, Logan S

C

Mor an, Sean T

15-10

Buchwal d, Jonah E

Bye

Paul , Ni chol as A

15-13

Paul , Ni chol as A

D

Mor an, Sean T

Bye

Dukhval ov, Deni s

Bye

15-11

Dukhval ov, Deni s

15-6

Dukhval ov, Deni s

Dukhval ov, Deni s

15-10

.15-4
Jones, lan C
Bye
Pepe, Justin M
15-4
Ryjik Jr, A
15-5
Ryjik Jr, A
Bye

Steer, Kieran J

Bye

Kwong, Samuel J

Steer, Kieran J

Bye

15-11

15-9

Steer, Kieran J

Spear , W1 |

Spear , W1 |

15-6

95) 790- Emanuel , Gal en J 15-10
Emanuel , Gal en J
162) Bye
Her czak, Andr ew
223) 15-9
Her czak, Andr ew
34) 1199- Her czak, Andr ew Bye
63) 2836- Szczesni ak, M
Szczesni ak, M
194) Bye
Szczesni ak, M
191) 15-11
Cai, Jason Y
66) 358-Cai,Jason Y Bye
Spear , W1 |
127) 2246-Pel ton,lan H 15-1
Mendoza, Marc S
130) 1947- Mendoza, Marc S 15-8
Spear , W1 |
255) 15-2
Spear , W1 |
2) 2739- Spear, Wl | Bye

15-10
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 3 DE RoundPage

F G H
1) 555-Copti, Charl es

Yang, St even C
8) 3232- Yang, Steven C 15-14
4)Dershwitz,Eli R
5) 566- Costin, M chael V 15-11
Dershwitz,Eli R
4) 683-Dershwitz,Eli R 15-7
Loss, Geoffrey M
3) 1753- Lucchetti, S 15-13
Loss, Geoffrey M
6) 1742- Loss, Geoffrey M 15-14
6) Loss, Geoffrey M
7) 338-Buchwal d, | saac N 15-11
Buchwal d, | saac N
2) 2739- Spear, W1 | 15-13
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Mens Sabre -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or

Mens Sabre

Ref eree Summar yPage

Ref er ee Nane
Anbor ski , Tomek
Astudil | o, Charl es
Baker, Bradl ey
Becker, Wl liam
Br own, Zachary
DelLap, Ryl an
Decker, Laura
Kol akowski , D
Lilov, Vladi mr
Meehan, Justin
Mol a, Y
No Sig.
adiver, Kevin
Aiver,Wlliam
Prilutsky, M
Rear don, Patri ck
Sakhanenko,

Savi no, Cynt hi a
Sei del , J
Shanahan, Kevi n
Sierra, David

Sig Not Legible
Smth, Kyl e
Streb, Joe

St usi nski , Tomasz

Pool Round 1

6
12
1
3
11
27
2
4
11
10
3

12
19
7
5
7
13
9
10

14
15
8
17
27
23
20
18

26

22

16

25

24

19

13

D(1)

A(2)
A(2)

A(2)
A(2)

A(1)
A(1)
X 2)
D(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)

A(1)

B(2)

A(2)

DE No Rep. Round 2
E(1)

B(6) C(4) D(2)
B(3) C(3) E(1)
B(6) C(2) D(1)
B(6) C(3) D(2)
B(5) C(2)

B(5) C(3) D(2)
D(1)

E(1)

B(5) C(1)

B(7) C(2) D(1)
B(5) C(2) D(2)
B(6) C(2) FE(1)
B(4) C(2) D(1)
c(3) D(1)

B(4) C(1) D(1)

E(1)

E(1)

E(1)

E(1)

nal 8 Round 3
F(1)

1)

F(1)

F(1)

F(1) d1)
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